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INVENTORY

Series Items

SUBJECT SERIES

Curriculum. Fisheries 240/540
Izaac Walton League (North Cascades
National Park and Recreation Areas)
Izaac Walton League. Water Committee
Marine Studies Facility. Southwest
Campus Planning Study
Regents Budget Planning Seminar
(May 11th)
W.U. Computer Center. Executive Committee
W.U. International Educational Activities
Advisory Committee
W.U. International Programs Advisory

Committee
W.U. Physical Sciences Interdisciplinary
Committee :
Subgroups
U.S. National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration (Council Memorandum) 6
W.U. Biomathematics Group
W.U. Biological Sciences Interdisciplinary
Committee
W.U. Social Sciences Interdisciplinary

Committee

Dates

ca.1970

n.d.

1977

1978
1965-70

1966-67
1968

1967-68

1977-82

1963

1968

1968



