

## University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office records

## Inventory

Accession No: 90-081

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00449/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## W.U. Ocean and Fishery Sciences College. Dean Accession No. 90-81

## **INVENTORY**

<u>Box</u>	<u>s</u>	<u>eries</u>		<u>Items</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	S	SUBJECT SERIES Curriculum. Fisheries 240/540 Izaac Walton League (North Cascades			ca.1970
		National Park and Recreation Areas) Izaac Walton League. Water Committee Marine Studies Facility. Southwest			n.d.
			Campus Planning Study Regents Budget Planning Seminar (May 11th)		1977
					1978
			Computer Center. Executive Committee International Educational Activities Advisory Committee International Programs Advisory		1965-70
		W.U.			1966-67
			Committee		1968
		w.u.	.U. Physical Sciences Interdisciplinary Committee		1967-68
	Subgroups				
	II.S.	National Oceanic and Atmospheric			
	0.5.		nistration (Council Memorandum)	6	1977-82
	W.U.	Biomathematics Group			1963
	W.U.	Biolo Commi	ogical Sciences Interdisciplinary Lttee		1968
	W.U.	Socia	al Sciences Interdisciplinary		1968